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Women / 10 / 10C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lacy Dagen355
San Mateo

9.775 9.150 9.6009.650 38.175
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Lentz333
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.500 9.4009.550 37.625
7 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Kara Jones327
Edge

9.550 9.075 9.5509.375 37.550
2 8 3 2 3 

3 

Shani Remme316
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.375 9.3259.325 37.475
3 4 4T 5 4 

4 

Sylvie Seilnacht319
CGA

9.275 9.400 9.1009.325 37.100
5 3 4T 8T 5 

5 

Emma Lee364
Technique

9.350 8.900 9.3009.050 36.600
4 9T 7T 6 6 

6 

Samantha Sruba366
Technique

9.050 9.525 9.4008.550 36.525
11 1 10 3T 7 

7 

Aya Suzuki359
San Mateo

9.025 9.325 9.1009.050 36.500
12 5 7T 8T 8 

8 

Erin Alderman314
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.900 9.1759.300 36.475
10 9T 6 7 9 

9 

Melissa Chambers345
Pacific West

9.000 8.775 9.1009.050 35.925
13 12 7T 8T 10 

10 

Morgan Chall354
San Mateo

9.225 8.825 9.1007.950 35.100
6 11 15 8T 11 

11 

Stephanie Relova328
Edge

9.125 8.075 8.9758.125 34.300
8T 14 13 14 12 

12 

Yasmine Yektaparast329
Edge

9.125 8.125 9.0007.925 34.175
8T 13 16 13 13 

13 

Jennifer Feng347
Pacific West

0.000 9.300 9.0758.075 26.450
14T 6 14 12 14 

14 

Izzabela Price*353
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.8758.400 17.275
14T 15T 12 15 15 

15 

Kira Herzog*342
North Bay

0.000 0.000 0.0008.425 8.425
14T 15T 11 16T 16 

16 

Carol Chiles341
North Bay

0.000 0.000 0.0005.800 5.800
14T 15T 17 16T 17 

17 
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